Prel
imin
ary
CON
FIDE
NTIA
L
The Evertz® 3405FR-BNC SFP frame is the ideal solution for today's low cost,

Out
3G/HD/SD/ASI
Out
O to E
E to O
BNC
3
4
0
5
F
R
-B
N
C
3405T13-2 / 3405Txx/yy-2
BNC
Optical
Out
Optical

accessories)  Note - power consumption
dependent on SFP type
Compliance:
Safety: CSA Listed, Complies with EU Safety
Directive
EMC: Complies with FCC part 15, Class A
Complies with EU EMC Directives
3405FR-BNC Fiber Optic SFP BNC frame (does not include power supplies, SFPs,
frame controllers, Mux/Demux modules or Mux/Demux fanout cables)
Note:  Order one of the power supply options from below
Power Supplies:
3405PSX External power supply brick
3405PS-6 1RU power supply tray for 3405FR-BNC (powers up to 6 units - primary
& secondary)
Accessories:
3405FC 3405 Frame controller
3405FC-2 Redundant Frame controller
3405PT 3405FR-BNC Frame power tray, 12V to 3.3V DC power converter
3405FAN 3405FR-BNC dual FAN module
Evertz SFP modules:
3405T13-2 3G/HD/SD dual 1310nm SFP transmitters. Non-reclocking
3405Txx/yy-2 3G/HD/SD dual CWDM SFP transmitters. Non-reclocking
3405R-2 3G/HD/SD dual SFP receiver. Non-reclocking
3405T13-R 3G/HD/SD Reclocked SFP  transmitter. Reclocked electrical loop output
3405OO13-DA4 3G/HD/SD  Reclocked SFP receiver. Reclocked optical loop output and
dual reclocked electrical outputs
Note:  xx/yy versions include the following, 27/29, 31/33, 35/37, 43/45 - Low Band
47/49, 51/53, 55/57, 59/61 - High Band
Fiber Optic Mux/Demux Modules(MTP to LC fanout cable not included):
3405CWDM-2-M16 Dual 16 Channel Mux, 1270nm  to 1610nm
3405CWDM-2-D16 Dual 16 Channel Demux, 1270nm  to 1610nm
3405CWDM-M16 16 Channel Mux, 1270nm  to 1610nm
3405CWDM-D16 16 Channel Demux, 1270nm  to 1610nm
Note:  3405CWDM-2-M16/D16 requires 2 x CB-MTP40CM-LCPC-HB &
2 x CB-MTP40CM-LCPC-LB for full 32ch connectivity
3405CWDM-M16/D16 requires 1 x CB-MTP40CM-LCPC-HB &
1 x CB-MTP40CM-LCPC-LB for full 16ch connectivity

Page 3 of 5Evertz - 3405FR-BNC - Fiber Optic SFP BNC Frame
13/10/2009http://www.evertz.com/products/3405FR-BNC
Ordering Information
Power
Connector 4 PIN XLR (12V DC)
Status Indicators PSU status LEDs (each per power supply tray)
Fuses 5 amp, time delay -1 per power supply tray
Physical
Dimensions 1.8"H x 19"W x 4.16"D
Module Capacity 16 Evertz® SFP modules. Dual TX or Dual RX
Electrical
Power Supply Configuration Dual external supplies (primary/secondary 3405PSX)
1RU Power Supply Tray (3405PS-6)
Voltage DC Input 12V DC (external power supplies required for 110-220V)
Max Power Consumption 40 Watts (fully loaded frame with all accessories) Note - power consumption
dependent on SFP type
Compliance
Safety CSA Listed,
Complies with EU Safety Directive
EMC Complies with FCC part 15, Class A
Complies with EU EMC Directives
3405FR-BNC Fiber Optic SFP BNC frame (does not include power supplies, SFPs, frame controllers,
Mux/Demux modules or Mux/Demux fanout cables)
Note Order one of the power supply options from below
Power Supplies
3405PSX External power supply brick
3405PS-6 1RU power supply tray for 3405FR-BNC (powers up to 6 units - primary & secondary)
Accessories
3405FC 3405 Frame controller
3405FC-2 Redundant Frame controller
3405PT 3405FR-BNC Frame power tray, 12V to 3.3V DC power converter
3405FAN 3405FR-BNC dual FAN module
Evertz SFP modules
3405T13-2 3G/HD/SD dual 1310nm SFP transmitters. Non-reclocking
3405Txx/yy-2 3G/HD/SD dual CWDM SFP transmitters. Non-reclocking
3405R-2 3G/HD/SD dual SFP receiver. Non-reclocking
3405T13-R 3G/HD/SD Reclocked SFP transmitter. Reclocked electrical loop output
3405OO13-DA4 3G/HD/SD Reclocked SFP receiver. Reclocked optical loop output and dual reclocked
electrical outputs
Note • xx/yy versions include the following:
- 27/29, 31/33, 35/37, 43/45 - Low Band
- 47/49, 51/53, 55/57, 59/61 - High Band
Fiber Optic Mux/Demux Modules MTP to LC fanout cable not included
3405CWDM-2-M16 Dual 16 Channel Mux, 1270nm to 1610nm
3405CWDM-2-D16 Dual 16 Channel Demux, 1270nm to 1610nm
3405CWDM-M16 16 Channel Mux, 1270nm to 1610nm
3405CWDM-D16 16 Channel Demux, 1270nm to 1610nm
Page 4 of 5Evertz - 3405FR-BNC - Fiber Optic SFP BNC Frame
13/10/2009http://www.evertz.com/products/3405FR-BNC
Note • For full 32ch connectivity 3405CWDM-2-M16/D16 requires:
- 2 x CB-MTP40CM-LCPC-HB
- 2 x CB-MTP40CM-LCPC-LB
• For full 16ch connectivity 3405CWDM-M16/D16 requires:
- 1 x CB-MTP40CM-LCPC-HB
- 1 x CB-MTP40CM-LCPC-LB
Fanout Cables
CB-MTP40CM-LCPC-HB MTP to LC/UPC fanout cable for HIGH band CWDM wavelengths, 1470nm to 1610nm